AUXILIAR DE INGRESOS Y EGRESOS

OCTUBRE

..2015

PARTICIPACIONES

BANCO: BBVA BANCOMER No. CTA. 170504742
FECHA CHEQUE NOMBRE l CONCEPTO EGRESOS INGRESOS SALDO
02/03/2016 MARZO DE 2016 1,192,617.18
01/03/2016{TRANSF BANCOMER COMISION CHEQUES LI 1125 1,191,492.18
01/03/2016/TRANSF BANCOMER IVA COMISION CHEQU 180 1,191,312.18
01/03/2016| TRANSF 7600 1,183,712.18
01/03/2016|TRANSF __|EDGAR TEODORO LACRCQVIATICOS CHOFER PREY 200.00 1,183,312.18
02/03/2016| TRANSF 8,000.00 117531218
02/03/2016| TRANSF 7,377.60 1,167,934.58
02/03/2016|TRANSF__|LEOPOLDO DE LA TORRE § COMBUSTIBLE 39,480.00 1,128,454.58
02/03/2016|TRANSF | MYRNA YAZMIN LUCERO |RENTA DE CASA HABIT. 5,000.00 1,123,454.58
03/03/2016{TRANSF | SERVICIO FAMILIA MARQ{COMBUSTIBLE 126,290.29 997,164.29
03/03/2016|TRANSF OCTAVIO JAIME MARTI|VIATICOS 2,000.00 995,164.29
03/03/2016| TRANSF 5,000.00 990,164.29
03/03/2016{TRANSF SERVICIO FAMILIA MAR|COMBUSTIBLES 124,528.73 865,635.56
03/03/2016|TRANSF __|PARTICIPACIONES | APORTACION DE GOBIERNO 213,786.00 1,079,421.56
03/03/2016| TRANSF 2,000.00 1,077,421.56
04/03/2016|TRANSF | BANCOMER COMISION SERVICIO B 660.00 1,076,761.56
04/03/2016|TRANSF ___|BANCOMER IVA SERVICIO BANCA E 279.50 1,076,482.06
04/03/2016|TRANSF | BANCOMER OTRAS OPERACIONES 15032 1,076,331.74
04/03/2016 11004]ALMA CECILIA DOMING CENTRO CEREMONIAL 35,000.00 1,041,331.74
04/03/2016) 11005 ALMA CECILIA DOMING EVENTUALES FEBRERO 100,000.00 941,331.74
04/03/2016) 11006 ALMA CECILIA DOMING GASTOS A COMPROBA 20,833.00 920,498.74
04/03/2016|TRANS ALMA CECILIA DOMINGA COMPROBAR 5,000.00 915,498 74
04/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES 2672171 940,220.45
04/03/2016[TRANS PARTICIPACIONES 204,732.94 1,144,953.39
05/03/2016| TRANSF 500.00 1,144,453 39
07/03/2016[TRANSF MANTENIMIENTO DE 17,539.21 1,126,914.18
07/03/2016{ TRANSF 174,000.00 952,014.18
07/03/2016|TRANSF ___|LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR|COMBUSTIBLE 46,060.00 906,854.18
07/03/2016{TRANS CEVERFRU SADE CV__|DESPENSA COMEDORE 76,099.12 830,755.06
07/03/2016|TRANS EDGAR TEODORO ALAR|VIATICOS CHOFER PREY 840.00 829,915.06
07/03/2016| TRANS LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR|COMBUSTIBLE 39,480.00 790,435.06
07/03/2016|TRANS LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR{COMPRA DE DIESEL 13,770.00 776,665.06
07/03/2016/|TRANS MIGUEL ANGEL REYES HCOMPRA DE BOLS Y BQ 3,654.00 773,011.06
07/03/2016|TRANS MARTIN GONZALEZ FIG| MATERIAL DE CONST Ji 8,120.00 764,891.06
07/03/2016{TRANS MARTIN GONZALEZ FIGIMATERIAL DE CONSTR 2,088.00 762,803.06
07/03/2016/TRANS MARTIN GONZALEZ FIG|TRASLADO MEZQUITIC 10,440.00 752,363.06
07/03/2016 11007|MAURILIO LOPEZ MON]COMPRA DE BECERRO 15,000.00 737,363.06
07/03/201§) 11008|MAURILIO LOPEZ MON]COMPRA DE BECERRO 14,000.00 723,363.06
07/03/2016 11009| CACELADO CANCELADO - 723,363.06
08/03/2016) 11010 ALMA CECILIA DOMING CAJA CHICA 32,187.68 691,175.38
08/03/2016 11011|ALMA CECILIA DOMING COMPROBADOS 50,079.07 641,096.31
08/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES __ |DEPOSITO 25,955.00 667,051.31
08/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES __|DEPOSTI 20,843.75 707,895.06
08/03/2016) 11012|JORGE LUIS ULLOA RUIA0BRA FUSION DE CULT 5,800.00 702,095.06
08/03/2016| TRANS EMILIO LAURENCIO HE|VIATICOS TRANSPAREN 1,800.00 700,295.06
08/03/2016|TRANS OCTAVIO JAIME MARTI[VIATICOS CHOFER 1,600.00 698,695.06
08/03/2016|TRANS MARTIN GONZALEZ FIG|MATERIAL DE CONSTR 32,538.00 666,157.06
08/03/2016|TRANS JORGE LUIS ULLOA RUIJOBRA FUSION DE CULT 58,000.00 608,157.06
09/03/2016 11013|VENANCIO MADERA NACOMISION REAL DE 14 11,000.00 597,157.06
09/03/2016 11014|TERESO SANCHEZ MER]COMIDA EVENTO DIA 7,020.00 590,137.06
09/03/2016 11015|GAMALIEL DIAZ DIAZ |RENTA DE VEH TRASLA 13,500.00 576,637.06
09/03/2016) 11016|ALMA CECILIA DOMING MATERIALES EQUIPO 0 21,000.00 555,637.06
10/03/2016]TRANSF ___|EDGAR TEODORO ALAR|VIATICOS CHOFER PREY 200.00 555,437.06
10/03/2016|TRANSF MAGDALENO LOPEZ IBAPOR COMPROBAR RED 2,000.00 553,437.06
10/03/2013|TRANS COMISION FEDERAL DE|CFE HUEJUCAR OFICIN 67,123.00 486,314.06
10/03/2013|TRANS 15,312.00 471,002.06
11/03/2016) 11017|RODOLFO DE LA TORRE|PREMIACION LIGA MP4 10,000.00 461,002.06
11/03/2016 11018|TIBURCIO GONZALEZ G{TRASLADO DE JICARER 5,000.00 456,002.06
11/03/2016|TRANSF 340.00 455,662.06
11/03/2016|TRANSF 32000 455,322.06




12/03/2016| TRANSF 3,000.00 452,322.06
12/03/2016|TRANSF 200.00 452,122.06
12/03/2016|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR|COMBUSTIBLE 26,320.00 425,802.06
12/03/2016|TRANSF 150,000.00 275,802.06
13/03/2016|TRANS MISAEL CRUZ DE HARO|GASTOS A COMPROBA 20,000.00 255,802.06
14/03/2016) 11019|RENE AMALEC SANCHE]VIATICOS DIR VEH 4,802.99 250,999.07
14/03/2016|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR[COMBUSTIBLE 39,480.00 211,519.07
14/03/2016|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR|COMBUSTIBLE 13,770.00 197,749.07
15/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES 3,568.64 201,317.71
15/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES APORTACION DEL MES 5,304,357.15 5,505,674.86
15/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES 3,432.00 5,509,106.86
15/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES 10,802.96 5,519,909.82
15/03/2016) 11020|ALMA CECILIA DOMING1° QUINCENA MARZO 8,901.10 5,511,008.72
15/03/2016 11021|ALMA CECILIA DOMINGCAJA CHICA 22,865.09 5,488,143.63
15/03/2016, 11022|ALMA CECILIA DOMINGCENTRO CEREMONIAL 24,000.00 5,464,143.63
15/03/2016|DEP PARTICIPACIONES DEPOSITO 950.00 5,465,093.63
15/03/2016{TRANSF COMISION FEDERAL DE|CFE HUEJUCAR 21,865.00 5,443,228.63
15/03/2016{TRANSF COMISION FEDERAL DE|CFE NAYARIT 212,070.00 5,231,158.63
15/03/2016{ TRANSF ESPIRIDION MENDOZA |MANTENIMIENTO DE 1,856.00 5,229,302.63
15/03/2016/TRANSF 1,300.00 5,228,002.63
15/03/2016{TRANSF SISTEMA PARA EL DESA|SUBSIDIO DIF MARZO 250,000.00 4,978,002.63
15/03/2016| TRANSF COMISION FEDERAL DE|CFE-HUEJUCAR C-67 21,865.00 4,956,137.63
15/03/2016/ TRANSF EMPLEADOS H.A 1RA QUINCENA MARZ( 529,013.84 4,427,123.79
15/03/2016{TRANSF MISAEL CRUZ DE HARO|A COMPROBAR PRESDI 20,000.00 4,407,123.79
15/03/2016|TRANSF CARLOS ERNESTO REYEJASESORIA LABORAL M 15,000.00 4,392,123.79
15/03/2016|TRANSF FERNANDO NOVO ESPE|MANTENIMIENTO MA( 4,510.08 4,387,613.71
15/03/2016/ TRANSF RODOLFO DE LA TORRE[APOYO A PRIMARIA CR 975.00 4,386,638.71
16/03/2016| TRANSF LEONARDO CURIEL URI|CONSTRUCCION TORRH 200,000.00 4,186,638.71
16/03/2016, 11023|RODOLFO DE LA TORRE|COMPRA DE TERRENO 150,000.00 4,036,638.71
16/03/2016, 11024|RODOLFO DE LA TORRE|VARIOS PINTURAS 9,954.73 4,026,683.98
16/03/2016 11025/RODOLFO DE LA TORRE|PREMIO LIGA MPAL FU 5,000.00 4,021,683.98
16/03/2016) 11026|MA. IRMA BANUELOS RIREFACCIONES MAQ H.A 4,253.72 4,017,430.26
16/03/2016) 11027|CELSO VARGAS CAMPO|CONSUMO DE ALIMEN 8,820.06 4,008,610.20
16/03/2016) 11028|MA. MAGDALENA JAIM|APOYO A PERS ESC REC 8,120.00 4,000,490.20
16/03/2016) 11029|EDUARDO MARTINEZ D|ARTICULOS DE PAPELE 17,488.16 3,983,002.04
16/03/2016) 11030|CELSO VARGAS CAMPO|ALIMENTOS 12,599.92 3,970,402.12
16/03/2016] 11031|LAURA ELENA VELASCOJAGUA PURIFICADA EL T 2,720.00 3,967,682.12
16/03/2016) 11032|AGRIPINA DE LA ROSA [NEHUMATICOS H.A 7,677.24 3,960,004.88
16/03/2016) 11033|VICTOR MANUEL ROBLEMANT DE VEH H.A 9,422.68 3,950,582.20
16/03/2016) 11034|AGUSTIN MADERA RUIZPRESTAMO S NOMINA 7,500.00 3,943,082.20
16/03/2016, 11035|KARLA ADRIANA AYALA| APOYO AL VIACRUCIS 4,500.00 3,938,582.20
16/03/2016, 11036/FERMIN MADERA MAD|APOYO MINILAS FIESTA 5,000.00 3,933,582.20
16/03/2016) 11037|AGUSTIN ARGUELLES AJVIATICOS SUPERVISOR 4,544.21 3,929,037.99
16/03/2016{TRANSF ARGELIA LOBATOS BAN|TONER $ 2,320.00 3,926,717.99
16/03/2016{TRANSF ALBERTO NOEL SANDOYCAMISAS Y CREDENCIA] $ 20,311.60 3,906,406.39
16/03/2016{TRANSF ALBERTO NOEL SANDOYUNIFORMES DEPORTIV] $ 19,337.20 3,887,069.19
16/03/2016{TRANSF ALBERTO NOEL SANDOYHOJAS MEM BRETADA{ $ 63,800.00 3,823,269.19
16/03/2016{TRANSF IMSS INFONAVIT CUOTA OBRERO PATRQ § = 505,060.24 3,318,208.95
16/03/2016{TRANSF SAT IMPUESTOS NOMINA | $ 147,827.00 3,170,381.95
16/03/2016/TRANSF YOLANDA LETICIA RAM[REFACCIONES MAQ PE{ $ 35,751.88 3,134,630.07
16/03/2016{TRANSF EDGAR TEODORO ALAR|VIATICOS CHOFER PREY $ 240.00 3,134,390.07
16/03/2016|TRANSF JUAN CARLOS BANUELJMANTNIMIENTO MAQ| $ 26,912.00 3,107,478.07
17/03/2016|TRANSF S 41,162.60 3,066,315.47
17/03/2016{TRANSF MARTIN GONZALEZ FIG|MATERIAL DE CONSTRY $ 139,200.00 2,927,115.47
17/03/2016{TRANSF S 89,320.00 2,837,795.47
17/03/2016{TRANSF S 4,307.00 2,833,488.47
17/03/2016) 11038[JORGE LUIS ULLOA RUIZFUSION CULTURAS ARf $ 58,000.00 2,775,488.47
17/03/2016) 11039|HERMILO MARCOS JULI|FERRETERIA VARIOS S 19,651.62 2,755,836.85
17/03/2016) 11040[JESUS ACEVES GONZALYDESPENSA APOYOS S 11,966.50 2,743,870.35
17/03/2016 11041|MARIA DOLORES DE LA|ART DEPOSTIVOS S 25,024.68 2,718,845.67
17/03/2016, 11042|MARICELA HERRERA VARENTA DE MOBILIARIO| $ 12,516.40 2,706,329.27
17/03/2016) 11043|OSCAR ARMANDO QUIfMANT DE VEH S 21,687.36 2,684,641.91
17/03/2016) 11044{ROBERTINA ROBLES DE|MATERIAL DE PAPELER| $ 6,702.48 2,677,939.43
17/03/2016) 11045[JUVENTINO DE LA CRUZCENTRO CEREMONIAL | $ 25,000.00 2,652,939.43
17/03/2016) 11046/|MAXIMO TALAVERA BA/DESPENSA S 18,458.16 2,634,481.27
17/03/2016) 11047|JOSE LUIS LOPEZ ANVARRENTA DE SONIDO $ 4,350.00 2,630,131.27
17/03/2016 11048|YOLANDA ESCALANTE JFERRETERIA S 10,361.51 2,619,769.76




17/03/2016, 11049|TERESITA DE JESUS SOL|FERRETERIA VARIOS $ 10,987.05 2,608,782.71
17/03/2016| 11050{RENE SALVADOR CARRI[PRESTAMO S NOMINA| $ 6,000.00 2,602,782.71
17/03/2016) 11051|ENRIQUE REYES JAIME |VARIOS MUEBLERIA $ 1,090.40 2,601,692.31
17/03/2016) 11052|ALMA BERENICE REZA NCENTRO CEREMONIAL | $ 8,000.00 2,593,692.31
17/03/2016) 11053|RAUL ROBLES MERCAD{ABARROTES S 43,000.00 2,550,692.31
17/03/2016) 11054|OMAR LOPEZ MURNOZ [FLORES Y EVENTOS SEN $ 5,800.00 2,544,892.31
17/03/2016 11055|IRMA DEL REAL CARLOYCOMPRA DE ATAUDES | $ 4,837.20 2,540,055.11
17/03/2016 11056|MARTIN SIMENTAL RUI{PRESTAMO S NOMINA| $ 5,000.00 2,535,055.11
17/03/2016 11057|MARGARITA LANDA DQAPOYO INSTALACION ] $ 3,779.45 2,531,275.66
17/03/2016) 11058|NORA LUCIA FLETES NA|GASTOS A COMPROBA| $ 20,000.00 2,511,275.66
17/03/2016) 11059|ALMA CECILIA DOMINGEVENTUALES MARZO | § 300,000.00 2,211,275.66
17/03/2016 11060{LUZ DIAZ DIAZ GASTOS COMPROBAD( $ 5,841.93 2,205,433.73
17/03/2016|TRANSF GLORIA PATRICIA BANUCOMISION DIR CULTU $ 500.00 2,204,933.73
17/03/2016|TRANSF ANGEL MONROY HERN/COMPRA DE BOBINA | $ 5,510.00 2,199,423.73
17/03/2016|TRANSF CLINICA DE HEMODIALI{SERVICIO DE HEMODIA| $ 2,200.00 2,197,223.73
17/03/2016{TRANSF JOSE MANUEL ACEVED{COMPRA DE TONER EQ $ 17,798.03 2,179,425.70
17/03/2016{ TRANSF JOSE MANUEL ACEVED{COMPRA DE TONER Y T § 18,033.59 2,161,392.11
17/03/2016{TRANSF JOSE MANUEL ACEVED{COMPRA DE TELEFONQ $ 2,509.08 2,158,883.03
17/03/2016{ TRANSF JOSE MANUEL ACEVED{COMPRA DE TONER O $ 17,091.71 2,141,791.32
17/03/2016{ TRANSF MARIA GUADALUPE GAIREFACCIONES PARA VE| $ 103,760.61 2,038,030.71
17/03/2016/ TRANSF RODOLFO DE LA TORRE|COMPRA DE MEDALLA{ $ 156.00 2,037,874.71
17/03/2016/TRANSF JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MCOMPRA DE REFACCIO| $ 11,484.00 2,026,390.71
17/03/2016{TRANSF JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MMANTENIMIENTO DE { $ 4,800.00 2,021,590.71
17/03/2016|TRANSF JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MMANTENIMIENTO DE { $ 20,016.80 2,001,573.91
17/03/2016|TRANSF JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MREFACCIONES MAQUIN $ 25,337.80 1,976,236.11
17/03/2016/TRANSF JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MMANT DE VEH CAMION $ 2,180.80 1,974,055.31
17/03/2016| TRANSF JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MCOMPRA DE REFACCIO| $ 11,699.90 1,962,355.41
17/03/2016{TRANSF JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MREFACCIONES MOTOC( $ 12,112.00 1,950,243.41
17/03/2016{TRANSF RODOLFO DE LA TORRE[COMISIO GDL CODE S 500.00 1,949,743.41
17/03/2016|TRANSF RENE AMALEC SANCHEJCOMPRA DE REFACCIO| $ 5,834.80 1,943,908.61
17/03/2016{ TRANSF LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR[COMBUSTIBLE $ 46,060.00 1,897,848.61
18/03/2016{TRANSF S 2,000.00 1,895,848.61
18/03/2016) 11061|COMISION FEDERAL DE|CFE VALPARAISO $ 7,889.00 1,887,959.61
18/03/2016 11062|MAURILIO LOPEZ MON]DESPESNA COMISION § $ 14,504.00 1,873,455.61
18/03/2016) 11063|MAURILIO LOPEZ MON]GASOLINA VARIOS S SE| $ 20,740.04 1,852,715.57
18/03/2016) 11064|CELSO VARGAS CAMPO|ALIMENTOS VEH TOTY $ 11,414.40 1,841,301.17
18/03/2016) 11065|CANCELADO CANCELADO S - 1,841,301.17
18/03/2016, 11066|EMIRNA GONZALEZ DO|FLORES FIESTA VIRGEN| $ 5,000.00 1,836,301.17
18/03/2016) 11067|JUANA BANUELOS PERFRENTA DE CASA HABIT/ $ 7,500.00 1,828,801.17
18/03/2016) 11068 MANUEL CARLOS ROBL|BEBIDAS Y DESECHABL{ $ 9,643.08 1,819,158.09
18/03/2016) 11069|MARTIN PEREIRA CARR[HOSPEDAJE S 6,960.00 1,812,198.09
18/03/2016) 11070/ MARTIN PEREIRA CARR|HOSPEDAJE S 5,922.96 1,806,275.13
18/03/2016, 11071|JUVENTINO DE LA CRUZCENTRO CEREMONIAL | § 25,000.00 1,781,275.13
18/03/2016) 11072{MISAEL CRUZ DE HARO|A COMPROBAR S 50,000.00 1,731,275.13
18/03/2016 11073|ALMA CECILIA DOMINGCFE HUEJUCAR S 29,041.00 1,702,234.13
18/03/2016| TRANSF LEPOLDO DE LA TORRE [COMBUSTIBLE S 41,310.00 1,660,924.13
18/03/2016{TRANSF PARTICIPACIONES APORTACION MENSUAL 296588 1,957,512;:13
18/03/2016|TRANSF MARTHA LUCERO MAD|PRESTAMO S NOMINA| 3,000.00 1,954,512.13
18/03/2016| TRANSF ANTONIO ARTEAGA PAJPAGO TOTAL IMPRESI( $ 15,312.00 1,939,200.13
18/03/2016/TRANSF MARIA INES NABARRET|VIATICOS A CONACULT| $ 2,500.00 1,936,700.13
18/03/2016| TRANSF RENE AMALEC SANCHE]MANT VEH H.A $ 6,101.00 1,930,599.13
18/03/2016|TRANSF JUAN MANUEL BANUEL{COMPRA DE REFACCIO| $ 52,494.00 1,878,105.13
18/03/2016|TRANSF JESUS BARAJAS DELGAOMANTENIMIENTO DE Al $ 2,262.00 1,875,843.13
21/03/2016|TRANSF OCTAVIO JAIME MARTI{TRASLADO DE DIFUNT( $ 500.00 1,875,343.13
21/03/2016{TRANSF MIGUEL ALVARADO RO|ANTICIPO COMPRA DE| $ 5,000.00 1,870,343.13
21/03/2016{TRANSF LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR|COMBUSTIBLE S 39,480.00 1,830,863.13
22/03/2016{TRANSF ELVIA GUILLERMINA M{COMPRA DE MADERA | $ 8,000.00 1,822,863.13
22/03/2016{TRANSF RENE AMALEC SANCHE]VIATICOS COMISION G| $ 1,573.00 1,821,290.13
22/03/2016| TRANSF MARTHA LUCERO MAD|PRESTAMO S NOMINA| $ 2,000.00 1,819,290.13
22/03/2016 11074{JOSE MANUEL BANUEL{CARNE Y ALIMENTOS E| S 8,100.00 1,811,190.13
23/03/2016{TRANSF S 5,000.00 1,806,190.13
23/03/2016|TRANSF EDGAR TEODORO ALAR|COMISION A LA SIERRA 5 240.00 1,805,950.13
23/03/20201| TRANSF ARGELIA LOBATOS BAN|COMPRA DE EQUIPO D| $ 7,656.00 1,798,294.13
23/03/2016|TRANSF ARGELIA LOBATOS BAN|COMPRA DE EQUIPO D $ 7,395.00 1,790,899.13
23/03/2016/TRANSF ARGELIA LOBATOS BAN|COMPRA DE EQUIPO D| $ 2,320.00 1,788,579.13
23/03/2016|TRANSF HEMILIO LAURENCIO HIPRESTAMO S NOMINA| $ 2,500.00 1,786,079.13
23/03/2016| TRANSF S 47,537.00 1,738,542.13




23/03/2016|TRANSF S 1,900.00 1,736,642.13
26/03/2016|TRANSF EMPLEADOS H.A 2DA QUINCENA MARZ( § ~ 519,933.41 1,216,708.72
27/03/2016|TRANSF S 2,000.00 1,214,708.72
28/03/2016{TRANSF BRAYAN YUZET CORTEYPAGO A MARIACHI EVE $ 16,820.00 1,197,888.72
28/03/2016|TRANSF RENE AMALEC SANCHE]VIATICOS COMISION G| $ 1,200.00 1,196,688.72
28/03/2016{TRANSF RENE AMALEC SANCHE]VIATICOS COMISION G| $ 3,200.00 1,193,488.72
28/03/2016/TRANSF EDGAR ANTONIO ESCAMANTENIMIENTO DE V| $ 11,031.21 1,182,457.51
28/03/2016|TRANSF JESUS CORTES HERNAN|ASESORIA LABORAL FE[ $ 7,900.00 1,174,557.51
29/03/2016|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR|COMBUSTIBLE $ 42,480.00 1,132,077.51
25/03/2016|TRANSF $ 1,000.00 1,131,077.51
29/03/2016/TRANSF S 1,000.00 1,130,077.51
29/03/2016|TRANSF PARTICIPACIONES DEPOSITO 28571.05 1,158,648.56
30/03/2016|TRANSF CULOS AUTOMOTRICES|COMPRA DE VEH S 644,964.00 513,684.56
30/03/2016|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DE LA TORR|COMBUSTIBLE $ 42,480.00 471,204.56
31/03/2016|TRANSF ARTURO ALEJANDRO MITRASLADO DE EST WIX{ $ 21,460.00 449,744.56
31/03/2016|TRANSF MISAEL CRUZ DE HARO|GASTOS PRESIDENTE | & 20,000.00 429,744.56

429,744.56

429,744.56




